OFFICIAL NOTICE
BOROUGH OF BRADDOCK WATER AUTHORITY

2024 LEGAL HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

Friday before New Year Day
NEW YEAR’S DAY (Monday)

Friday before MLK Day
MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR DAY

Friday before President’s Day
PRESIDENTS’ DAY

Friday before Good Friday
GOOD FRIDAY

ELECTION DAY - Primary (Tuesday)

Friday before Memorial
MEMORIAL

Tuesday before Juneteenth
JUNETEENTH (Wednesday)

Wednesday before Independence’s Day
INDEPENDENCE DAY (Thursday)

Friday before Labor Day
LABOR DAY

ELECTION DAY - General (Tuesday)

Friday before Veteran’s Day
VETERAN’S DAY  (Monday)

Wednesday before Thanksgiving
THANKSGIVING DAY
DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING

Monday before Christmas Even
Tuesday before CHRISTMAS EVE
CHRISTMAS DAY (Wednesday)

12/29/23
1/1/24

1/12/24
1/15/24

2/16/24
2/19/24

3/29/24
3/31/24

4/23/24

5/24/24
527124

6/18/24
6/19/24

713124
714124

8/30/24
9/2/24

11/5/24

11/8/24
11/11/24

11/27/24
11/28/24
11/29/24

12/22/24
12/23/24
12/25/24

CLOSED ALL DAY
CLOSED ALL DAY

Closed at 12:00 noon
CLOSED ALL DAY

Closed at 12:00 noon
CLOSED ALL DAY

Closed at 12:00 noon
CLOSED ALL DAY

CLOSED ALL DAY

Closed at 12:00 noon
CLOSED ALL DAY

Closed at 12:00 noon
CLOSED ALL DAY

Closed at 12:00 noon
CLOSED ALL DAY

Closed at 12:00 noon
CLOSED ALL DAY

CLOSED ALL DAY

Closed at 12:00 noon
CLOSED ALL DAY

Closed at 12:00 noon
CLOSED ALL DAY
CLOSED ALL DAY

Closed at 12:00 noon
CLOSED ALL DAY
CLOSED ALL DAY



