## OFFICIAL NOTICE BOROUGH OF BRADDOCK WATER AUTHORITY 2024 LEGAL HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

Friday before New Year Day	12/29/23	CLOSED ALL DAY
NEW YEAR'S DAY (Monday)	1/1/24	CLOSED ALL DAY
Friday before MLK Day	1/12/24	Closed at 12:00 noon
MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR DAY	1/15/24	CLOSED ALL DAY
Friday before President's Day	2/16/24	Closed at 12:00 noon
PRESIDENTS' DAY	2/19/24	CLOSED ALL DAY
Friday before Good Friday	3/29/24	Closed at 12:00 noon
GOOD FRIDAY	3/31/24	CLOSED ALL DAY
ELECTION DAY - Primary (Tuesday)	4/23/24	CLOSED ALL DAY
Friday before Memorial	5/24/24	Closed at 12:00 noon
MEMORIAL	5/27/24	CLOSED ALL DAY
<b>Tuesday before Juneteenth</b>	6/18/24	Closed at 12:00 noon
JUNETEENTH (Wednesday)	6/19/24	CLOSED ALL DAY
Wednesday before Independence's Day	7/3/24	Closed at 12:00 noon
INDEPENDENCE DAY (Thursday)	7/4/24	CLOSED ALL DAY
Friday before Labor Day	8/30/24	Closed at 12:00 noon
LABOR DAY	9/2/24	CLOSED ALL DAY
ELECTION DAY – General (Tuesday)	11/5/24	CLOSED ALL DAY
Friday before Veteran's Day	11/8/24	Closed at 12:00 noon
VETERAN'S DAY (Monday)	11/11/24	CLOSED ALL DAY
Wednesday before Thanksgiving	11/27/24	Closed at 12:00 noon
THANKSGIVING DAY	11/28/24	CLOSED ALL DAY
DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING	11/29/24	CLOSED ALL DAY
Monday before Christmas Even	12/22/24	Closed at 12:00 noon
Tuesday before CHRISTMAS EVE	12/23/24	CLOSED ALL DAY
CHRISTMAS DAY (Wednesday)	12/25/24	CLOSED ALL DAY